FORM 4

## UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

Washington, D.C. 20549

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

rradimington, Brot 200 to	

OMB APPROVAL									
OMB Number: 3235-0287									
Estimated average burden									
hours per response:	0.5								

Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b).

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

			of Section 30(ii) of the investment company Act of 1340				
	oss of Reporting Pers		2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol ACADIA PHARMACEUTICALS INC ACAD ]		ationship of Reporting a all applicable) Director Officer (give title	Perso	on(s) to Issuer  10% Owner  Other (specify
(Last) 860 WASHING 3RD FLOOR	(First) TON STREET	(Middle)	3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) 03/16/2020		below)		below)
(Street) NEW YORK (City)	NY (State)	10014 (Zip)	4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year)	6. Indiv Line)	vidual or Joint/Group R Form filed by One R Form filed by More Person	Repor	ting Person
	Tah	ole I - Non-Deriva	tive Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Benef	icially	Owned		

3RD FLOOR			03/10/2020										
(Street) NEW YORK N		10014	4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year)						Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable Line)     Form filed by One Reporting Person     Form filed by More than One Reporting Person				
(City) (S	tate)	(Zip)	ative Securit	ioc A	caui	red Diene	seed o	of or Bonef	icially Owned				
1. Title of Security (Ins		2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	2A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	3. Transa Code ( 8)	ction	4. Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5)		5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)			
				Code	v	Amount	(A) or (D)	Price	Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)	Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)			
Common Stock									102,876(1)	D			
Common Stock									102,876(2)	D			
Common Stock		03/16/2020		P		497	A	\$31.1853 <sup>(3)</sup>	3,384,118	I	See Footnotes <sup>(4)(6)(7)</sup>		
Common Stock		03/16/2020		P		5,503	A	\$31.1853 <sup>(3)</sup>	37,476,468	I	See Footnotes <sup>(5)(6)(7)</sup>		
Common Stock		03/16/2020		P		57,022	A	\$31.5136(8)	3,441,140	I	See Footnotes <sup>(4)(6)(7)</sup>		
Common Stock		03/16/2020		P		631,281	A	\$31.5136(8)	38,107,749	I	See Footnotes <sup>(5)(6)(7)</sup>		
Common Stock		03/17/2020		P		353	A	\$30.9955(9)	3,441,493	I	See Footnotes <sup>(4)(6)(7)</sup>		
Common Stock		03/17/2020		P		3,913	A	\$30.9955(9)	38,111,662	I	See Footnotes <sup>(5)(6)(7)</sup>		
Common Stock		03/17/2020		P		3,903	A	\$31.7356(10)	3,445,396	I	See Footnotes <sup>(4)(6)(7)</sup>		
Common Stock		03/17/2020		P		43,212	A	\$31.7356(10)	38,154,874	I	See Footnotes <sup>(5)(6)(7)</sup>		
Common Stock		03/17/2020		P		688	A	\$31.83	3,446,084	I	See Footnotes <sup>(4)(6)(7)</sup>		
Common Stock		03/17/2020		P		7,612	A	\$31.83	38,162,486	I	See Footnotes <sup>(5)(6)(7)</sup>		
Common Stock		03/17/2020		P		2,676	A	\$32.1908(11)	3,448,760	I	See Footnotes <sup>(4)(6)(7)</sup>		
Common Stock		03/17/2020		P		29,624	A	\$32.1908 <sup>(11)</sup>	38,192,110	I	See Footnotes <sup>(5)(6)(7)</sup>		
Common Stock		03/17/2020		P		2,188	A	\$32.3194(12)	3,450,948	I	See Footnotes <sup>(4)(6)(7)</sup>		
Common Stock		03/17/2020		P		24,223	A	\$32.3194 <sup>(12)</sup>	38,216,333	I	See Footnotes <sup>(5)(6)(7)</sup>		
Common Stock		03/17/2020		P		8,402	A	\$33.8624(13)	3,459,350	I	See Footnotes <sup>(4)(6)(7)</sup>		
Common Stock		03/17/2020		P		93,006	A	\$33.8624 <sup>(13)</sup>	38,309,339	I	See Footnotes <sup>(5)(6)(7)</sup>		
Common Stock		03/18/2020		P		25	A	\$31.935	3,459,375	I	See Footnotes <sup>(4)(6)(7)</sup>		

1. Title of	Security (Ins	tr. 3)	2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	Ex if a	a. Deem ecution any onth/Da			saction (Instr					id 5)	5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following	6. Ownership Form: Dire (D) or Indirect (I)	Indirect Owners 4)		
							Code	v	Amount	(A 01 (C	r I	Price		Reported Transaction(s (Instr. 3 and 4	(Instr. 4)			
Common	Stock		03/18/2020				P		275		A	\$31	.935	38,309,61	4 I	See Footn	See Footnotes <sup>(5)(6)(7)</sup>	
Common	Stock		03/18/2020				P		4,175		A	\$32.6	072(14)	3,463,55	0 I	See Footn	See Footnotes <sup>(4)(6)(7)</sup>	
Common	Stock		03/18/2020				P		46,225	5	A	\$32.6	072(14)	38,355,83	39 I	See Footn	See Footnotes <sup>(5)(6)(7)</sup>	
Common	Stock		03/18/2020				P		199		A	\$32.8	498(15)	3,463,74	9 I	See Footn	otes <sup>(4)(6)(7)</sup>	
Common	Stock		03/18/2020				P		2,201		A	\$32.8	498(15)	38,358,04	I 04	See Footn	otes <sup>(5)(6)(7)</sup>	
Common	Stock		03/18/2020				P		3,023		A	\$33.6	321(16)	3,466,77	2 I	See Footn	See Footnotes <sup>(4)(6)(7)</sup>	
Common	Stock		03/18/2020				P		33,464	4	A	\$33.6	321(16)	38,391,50	)4 I	See Footn	See Footnotes <sup>(5)(6)(7)</sup>	
Common	Stock		03/18/2020				P		3,837		A	\$34.4	665(17)	3,470,60	9 I	I See Footnotes		
Common	Stock		03/18/2020				P		42,473	3	A	\$34.4	665(17)	<sup>7)</sup> 38,433,977 I		See Footn	See Footnotes <sup>(5)(6)(7)</sup>	
		T	able II - Deriva (e.g.,	ativ pu	ve Se ts, ca	curitie	es Ac arran	quir its, o	ed, Disp ptions, o	osed conv	of, ertil	or Be	nefici curitie	ally Owned s)	t			
1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Yea	3A. Deemed Execution Date, r) if any (Month/Day/Yea	,	4. Transa Code (I 8)	ction control of the	5. Num of Derivat Securit Acquire A) or Dispos of (D) Instr. 3	ive (lies ed	. Date Exerc xpiration Da Month/Day/\	ate	and	7. Title Amou Secur Under Deriva Secur 3 and	int of ities rlying ative ity (Instr	8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	Derivative derivative O Security Securities F		11. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownershi (Instr. 4)	
					Code	v	A) (		ate xercisable	Expir Date	ation	Title	Amount or Number of Shares					
		Reporting Person																
(Last) 860 WAS	SHINGTO	(First) N STREET	(Middle)															
(Street) NEW Y	ORK	NY	10014															
(City)		(State)	(Zip)															

1. Name and Address of Reporting  $\mathsf{Person}^\star$ 

(Last) (First) (Middle 860 WASHINGTON STREET, 3RD FLOOR

NY

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person\*

<u>Baker Bros. Advisors (GP) LLC</u>

860 WASHINGTON STREET

(State)

(First)

10014

(Zip)

(Middle)

<u>667, L.P.</u>

(Street)

(City)

(Last)

3RD FLOOR

NEW YORK

(Street) NEW YORK	NY	10014
(City)	(State)	(Zip)
1. Name and Address Baker Brothers	of Reporting Person* Life Sciences L	<u>P</u>
(Last) 860 WASHINGTO	(First) ON STREET	(Middle)
3RD FLOOR		
(Street) NEW YORK	NY	10014
(City)	(State)	(Zip)
1. Name and Address BAKER FELIX		
(Last)	(First)	(Middle)
860 WASHINGTO 3RD FLOOR	ON STREET	
(Street) NEW YORK	NY	10014
(City)	(State)	(Zip)
1. Name and Address BAKER JULIA		
(Last) 860 WASHINGTO	(First) ON STREET, 3RD F	(Middle)
(Street) NEW YORK	NY	10014
,		
(City)	(State)	(Zip)

## **Explanation of Responses:**

- 1. Common stock ("Common Stock") of ACADIA Pharmaceuticals Inc. (the "Issuer") held directly by Felix J. Baker received from in-kind pro rata distributions without consideration.
- 2. Common Stock held directly by Julian C. Baker received from the in-kind pro rata distributions without consideration.
- 3. The price reported in Column 4 is a weighted average price. These shares were traded by 667, L.P. ("667") and Baker Brothers Life Sciences, L.P. ("Life Sciences", and together with 667, the "Funds") in multiple transactions at prices ranging from \$31.08 to \$31.24, inclusive. The reporting persons undertake to provide to the Issuer, any security holder of the Issuer, or the staff of the Securities and Exchange Commission (the "Staff"), upon request, full information regarding the number of shares traded at each separate price within the range set forth in this footnote.
- 4. After giving effect to the transaction reported herein and as a result of their ownership interest in (i) Baker Biotech Capital, L.P. and (ii) 667, Julian C. Baker and Felix J. Baker each may be deemed to have an indirect pecuniary interest in Common Stock reported in column 5 of Table I directly held by 667, a limited partnership of which the sole general partner is Baker Biotech Capital, L.P., a limited partnership of which the sole general partner is Baker Biotech Capital (GP), LLC, due to their interest in 667 and Baker Biotech Capital, L.P.'s right to receive an allocation of a portion of the profits from 667.
- 5. After giving effect to the transaction reported herein and as a result of their ownership interest in (i) Baker Brothers Life Sciences Capital, L.P. and (ii) Life Sciences, Julian C. Baker and Felix J. Baker each may be deemed to have an indirect pecuniary interest in Common Stock of the Issuer reported in column 5 of Table I directly held by Life Sciences, a limited partnership of which the sole general partner is Baker Brothers Life Sciences Capital, L.P., a limited partnereship of which the sole general partner is Baker Brothers Life Sciences Capital (GP), LLC, due to their interest in Life Sciences and Baker Brothers Life Sciences Capital, L.P.; sright to receive an allocation of a portion of the profits from Life Sciences.
- 6. Baker Bros. Advisors LP (the "Adviser") serves as the investment adviser to the Funds. In connection with the services provided by the Adviser, the Adviser receives an asset-based management fee that does not confer any pecuniary interest in the securities held by the Funds. Baker Bros. Advisors (GP) LLC (the "Adviser GP") is the Adviser's sole general partner. Julian C. Baker and Felix J. Baker are managing members of the Adviser GP. The Adviser has complete and unlimited discretion and authority with respect to the investment and voting power of the securities held by the Funds. The general partners of the Funds relinquished to the Adviser all discretion and authority with respect to the investment and voting power of the securities held by the Funds.
- 7. Julian C. Baker, Felix J. Baker, the Adviser GP and the Adviser disclaim beneficial ownership of the securities held directly by the Funds except to the extent of their pecuniary interest therein, and this report shall not be deemed an admission that any of Julian C. Baker, Felix J. Baker, the Adviser GP or the Adviser is a beneficial owner of such securities for purposes of Section 16 or any other purpose.
- 8. The price reported in Column 4 is a weighted average price. These shares were traded by 667 and Life Sciences in multiple transactions at prices ranging from \$31.07 to \$31.65, inclusive. The reporting persons undertake to provide to the Issuer, any security holder of the Issuer, or the Staff, upon request, full information regarding the number of shares traded at each separate price within the range set forth in this footnote.
- 9. The price reported in Column 4 is a weighted average price. These shares were traded by 667 and Life Sciences in multiple transactions at prices ranging from \$30.81 to \$31.08, inclusive. The reporting persons undertake to provide to the Issuer, any security holder of the Issuer, or the Staff, upon request, full information regarding the number of shares traded at each separate price within the range set forth in this footnote.
- 10. The price reported in Column 4 is a weighted average price. These shares were traded by 667 and Life Sciences in multiple transactions at prices ranging from \$31.09 to \$32.08, inclusive. The reporting persons undertake to provide to the Issuer, any security holder of the Issuer, or the Staff, upon request, full information regarding the number of shares traded at each separate price within the range set forth in this footnote.
- 11. The price reported in Column 4 is a weighted average price. These shares were traded by 667 and Life Sciences in multiple transactions at prices ranging from \$31.90 to \$32.86, inclusive. The reporting persons undertake to provide to the Issuer, any security holder of the Issuer, or the Staff, upon request, full information regarding the number of shares traded at each separate price within the range set forth in this footnote.
- 12. The price reported in Column 4 is a weighted average price. These shares were traded by 667 and Life Sciences in multiple transactions at prices ranging from \$32.09 to \$33.08, inclusive. The reporting persons undertake to provide to the Issuer, any security holder of the Issuer, or the Staff, upon request, full information regarding the number of shares traded at each separate price within the range set forth in this footnote.
- 13. The price reported in Column 4 is a weighted average price. These shares were traded by 667 and Life Sciences in multiple transactions at prices ranging from \$33.22 to \$34.17, inclusive. The reporting persons undertake to provide to the Issuer, any security holder of the Issuer, or the Staff, upon request, full information regarding the number of shares traded at each separate price within the range set forth in this footnote.
- 14. The price reported in Column 4 is a weighted average price. These shares were traded by 667 and Life Sciences in multiple transactions at prices ranging from \$32.02 to \$33.00, inclusive. The reporting persons undertake to provide to the Issuer, any security holder of the Issuer, or the Staff, upon request, full information regarding the number of shares traded at each separate price within the range set forth in this footnote.
- 15. The price reported in Column 4 is a weighted average price. These shares were traded by 667 and Life Sciences in multiple transactions at prices ranging from \$32.30 to \$33.25, inclusive. The reporting persons undertake to provide to the Issuer, any security holder of the Issuer, or the Staff, upon request, full information regarding the number of shares traded at each separate price within the range set forth in this footnote.

16. The price reported in Column 4 is a weighted average price. These shares were traded by 667 and Life Sciences in multiple transactions at prices ranging from \$33.01 to \$34.00, inclusive. The reporting persons undertake to provide to the Issuer, any security holder of the Issuer, or the Staff, upon request, full information regarding the number of shares traded at each separate price within the range set forth in this footnote.

17. The price reported in Column 4 is a weighted average price. These shares were traded by 667 and Life Sciences in multiple transactions at prices ranging from \$34.01 to \$35.00, inclusive. The reporting persons undertake to provide to the Issuer, any security holder of the Issuer, or the Staff, upon request, full information regarding the number of shares traded at each separate price within the range set forth in this footnote

Julian C. Baker, a managing member of Baker Bros. Advisors (GP) LLC, the sole general partner of Baker Bros. Advisors LP, and Dr. Stephen R. Biggar, a full-time employee of Baker Bros. Advisors LP are directors of ACADIA Pharmaceuticals Inc. (the "Issuer"). For purposes of Section 16 of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, as amended, the reporting persons are deemed directors by deputization by virtue of their representation on the board of directors of the Issuer.

> By: Baker Bros. Advisors LP, Name: Scott L. Lessing, Title: 03/18/2020 President /s/ Scott L. Lessing Baker Bros. Advisors LP, Mgmt. Co. and Inv. Adviser to 667, L.P., pursuant to authority granted by Baker 03/18/2020 Biotech Capital, L.P., GP to

667, L.P. Name: Scott L. Lessing, Title: President /s/

Scott L. Lessing

By: Baker Bros. Advisors (GP) LLC, Name: Scott L.

03/18/2020 Lessing, Title: President /s/

Scott L. Lessing

Baker Bros. Advisors LP, Mgmt. Co. and Inv. Adviser to **BAKER BROTHERS LIFE** SCIENCES, L.P., pursuant to

authority granted by Baker

**Brothers Life Sciences** Capital, L.P., GP to Baker Brothers Life Sciences, L.P., Name: Scott L. Lessing, Title:

President /s/

/s/ Felix J. Baker 03/18/2020 /s/ Julian C. Baker 03/18/2020 Date

03/18/2020

\*\* Signature of Reporting Person

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.

<sup>\*</sup> If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).

<sup>\*\*</sup> Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).